
Woodlands Primary RE and World Views Long Term Plan/Overview with Mixed Year Groups 

NB- RE will be taught on rotation in Years 1 and 2 AND Years 3 and 4 
2022-2023 Year 1 and 2-  to begin with Year 2 units 

Year 3 and 4 to begin with Year 4 units 

Code Christianity 
 

 

Islam Judaism Hinduism 
 
 

Sikhism Free Choice 
(must include input on 

Humanism) 

Year 
Group 

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

1 and 
2 

2023-
24 
 

Does God want Christians 
to look after the world? 

 

How is light used in 
religion?  

Was it always easy for 
Jesus to show 
friendship? 

What do Jews believe 
about God? 
 

How do Jews show faith through 
practices and celebrations? 

Where do Christians worship and 
how do they show they belong to 
the Christian faith? 

 
1 and 

2 
 

2022-
2023 

Why is the Bible important 
to Christians? 

 

Why did God give 
Jesus to the world?  

 

How and why are 
Allah and Muhammad 
(pbuh) important to 
Muslims? 

 

Is it true that Jesus came 
back to life again?  

 

How do Muslims express new 
beginnings? 

 

Where do people worship? 

 

3 and 
4 
 

2023-
2024 

How do Muslims worship? Has Christmas lost its 
true meaning? 

Could Jesus really 
heal people? Were 
these miracles or is 
there some other 
explanation?  

 

What is ‘good’ about Good 
Friday?  

 

What is Humanism? Do people need to go to church to 
show they are Christians? 

3 and 
4 
 

2022-
2023 

Does joining the Khalsa 
make a person a better 
Sikh?  

 

What is the most 
significant part of the 
Nativity story for 
Christians today?  

 

Where do Jews 
worship? 

 

Is forgiveness always 
possible? 

How important is sharing to 
Sikhs? 

Enquiry Question:  What is the 
Baha’i faith?   

5 How do Hindus worship? Is the Christmas story 
true?  

 

How do Hindus view 
God and how are key 
festivals celebrated? 

Did God intend Jesus to be 
crucified and if so was 
Jesus aware of this?  

 

What is the best way for a 
Christian to show commitment to 
God?  

 

Forgiveness 

6 Why do Muslims call 
Muhammad (pbuh) the 
messenger of God? 

 

How significant is it 
that Mary was Jesus’ 
mother?  

 

What is the Qur’an 
and how does it 
influence a Muslims 
actions? 

 

Is Christianity still a strong 
religion 2000 years after 
Jesus was on Earth?  

 

Is a Church just a building? 

 

What is Eternity? 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


